Rankinglep

Dato/sted: 9. desember 2023 -
Kart:

Arr: IL GeoForm v/
Antall: Totalt: 41
Lgpsrapport: Alder: 21-: 41,
Startkont: kr. 50: 31  kr.
Betalt: kr. 50: 31  kr.

Leiebrikker: @ stk

Resultater:

30: 10
30: 10

Lang(16)| Mellom(14)| Kort(11)|

13-16: @, ©-12: @
kr. @: @
kr. 0: @
Grafisk

Strekktider: Lang(16)| Mellom(14)| Kort(11)|

Resultater Lang (5.3 km)

Plass Navn

Schlaupitz, Holger
Hoff, Eivind

Rygh, Karl Even
Henriksen, Jan Tore
Teigland, Rune
Berstad, Audun
Tronbgl, Heidi
Grinde, Bjgrn
Heitmann, Stéle
Egge, Guttorm

11 Sandvik, Cathrine
12 Iwe, Harald

13 Lahlum, Tor

14 Sandelien, Bjgrn

15 Utskarpen, Audrun
DSQ Helland, Knut Edvard

=
@OVONOUVTAWNR

Resultater Mellom (3.4 km)

Plass Navn

Kiziiov, Serhii
Grenneberg, Skage
Berteig, Vvidar

Sauar, Erik
Kippernes, Frank Age
Danielsen, Anne
Clasen, Claus Frimann
Johansen, Frode
Broadwell, Sharon

VLNV A WNR

11 Sundelin Re¢rvik, Gisela

12 Skjelkvale, Brit Lisa
13 Grotting, Arvid
DSQ Rgstadsand, Per Arne

Resultater Kort (2.1 km)

Plass Navn
Sazther, @ystein
Berge, Ketil

Haugen, Per

Fougner, Jon C.
Madsen, @ystein
Bakstad, Anne-Regine
Grymyr, Aina

DSQ Solheim, Knut Tore
DSQ  Egner, Bjgrn

VONOUAWNR

Strekktider Lang

Plass Navn
1 Schlaupitz, Holger

Zeiner-Gundersen, Richard

Raaen, Trine Marit Justad
Eikeland, Inger Johanne

Klubb

IL GeoForm

Tyrving IL

Heming Orientering
Norges Bank BIL
@stmarka OK

Heming Orientering
Fet OL

IL GeoForm

IL GeoForm

IL GeoForm

Norges Bank BIL

IL GeoForm

Nordre Follo Orientering
Heming Orientering
IL GeoForm
Pstmarka OK

Klubb

Oppsal Orientering
Heming Orientering
IL GeoForm
Lierbygda OL

IL Koll

IL GeoForm
Nydalens SK

Lyberg & Partnere
Equinor BIL

IL GeoForm

Heming Orientering
IL GeoForm
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK

Klubb

Lillomarka OL
Vestre Akers SK
Lierbygda OL
Nydalens SK
Lillomarka OL
Heming Orientering
Haugerud IF

Heming Orientering
Norde Follo Orientering
Nydalens SK

Heming Orientering

Klubb
IL GeoForm

(GeoForm: 10, OSI: @, DNV/ESSO: @, Andre: 31)
17-20: o,

Tid

0:42 +

o: +

0: +

) +

o +

o: +

Qo +

(4 +

] +

1 +

1: +

1 +

1 +

1 +

1 + 33:34

0: (-1 poster)

Tid

0: +

] +

o +

2] +

] +

o +

[ +

o: +

[ +

] +

o: + 28:31

9: + 29:31

1: + 37:59

1: (-2 poster)
: +

4] +

o +

[ +

o: +

[ +

] +

o: + 22:02

9: + 31:44

0: (-1 poster)

o: (-2 poster)

Tid
0:42:14 + ©00:00

Poeng

151.89
150.92
149.98
148.71
148.50
147.46
145.97
144.87
143.21
140.46
139.24
137.33
136.66
134.17
133.52
98.15

Poeng

137.40
135.82
135.16
134.03
132.60
131.81
129.69
129.14
128.23
122.82
121.92
121.38
116.78
93.75

Poeng

121.63
120.62
120.10
119.45
118.19
116.62
114.59
114.52
111.39
95.00

90.00

Poeng
151.89



01:59-1  04:57-7 14:05-2  16:25-2  17:38-2  20:25-2  21:47-2  22:47-2  24:39-2  25:38-2  26:08-2  27:01-2  28:12-1 29:31-1 30:56-1 32:45-1 33:49-1 35:07-1 35:56-1 36:43-1 39:50-1 41:06-1 42:14-1

01:59-1 02:58-10 ©02:02-1 02:11-5 00:45-2 01:35-1 02:20-1 01:13-1 02:47-1 01:22-10 ©01:00-1 01:52-1 00:59-9 00:30-2 00:53-5 01:11-9 01:19-1 01:25-1 01:49-1 01:04-1 01:18-1 00:49-1 00:47-1 03:07-1 01:08-1
00:00= 01:50@ 00:00= 00:04+ 00:12# 00:17# 00:08# 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:29& 00:00= 00:00= 00:14& 00:02+ 00:13& 00:21& 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:00= 00:11# 00:00=
2 Hoff, Eivind Tyrving IL 0:44:00 + 01:46 150.92
03:21-1 05:41-1 06:40-1 08:09-1 10:06-1 10:43-1 12:34-1 15:07-1 16:24-1 19:31-1 20:59-1 22:05-1 24:33-1 25:18-1 25:46-1 26:32-1 28:32-2 30:01-2 31:28-2 33:18-2 34:36-2 36:15-2 37:06-2 37:59-2 41:23-2  42:47-2 44:00-2
01:08-1  02:20-4  00:59-1 01:29-2  01:57-2  00:37-1 02:33-2  01:17-4 01:28-11 ©1:06-2  ©2:28-5 00:45-1 00:28-1 00:46-2  02:00-15 01:27-2  01:50-2 01:39-5 00:53-2  03:24-2  01:24-8  01:13-2
00:144# 00:00= 00:184# 00:00= 00:09# 00:03+ 00:00= 00:16# 00:13+ 00:04+ 00:20# 00:35& 00:06# 00:36& 00:00= 00:00= 00:06# 01:10@ 00:10# 00:02+ 00:01+ 00: 144 00:21& 00:02+ 00:06# 00:17+ 00:19& 00:05+
3 Rygh, Karl Even Heming Orientering 0:45:43 + 03:29 149.98
02:16-4 05:16-10 07:26-8 09:39-1@ 10:59-7 12:53-6 13:40-6 15:29-5 18:07-5
02:16-4 03:00-11 02:10-2 02:13-16 01:20-1 01:54-1 01:49-2 02:38-4 03:10-4  00:56-2 01:09-4 02:21-4 01:08-11 00:30-2 01:00-11 00:50-1 01:25-2 01:39-4 01:17-2 01:30-2 00:50-2 03:24-2 01:05-1 01:17-4
00:17# 01:52@ 00:08+ 01:14@Q 00:00= 00:00= 00:10& 00:14# 00:184# 00:02+ 00:234# 00:03+ 00:09# 00:29& 00:23& 00:02+ 00:20& 00:00= 00:06+ 00:14# 00:06+ 00:13# 00:12# 00:01+ 00:08# 00:17+ 00:00= 00:094#
4 Henriksen, Jan Tore Norges Bank BIL 0:48:02 + 05:48 148.71
02:12-2 05:09-9 07:24-7 H 10:10-4 12:21-4 13:13-4  15:09-4 18:07-4 19:29-5 22:44-5 23:57-5 25:29-5 27:47-5 28:36-5 29:11-5 30:04-5 31:01-4 34:12-4 36:16-4 37:36-4 39:16-4  40:37-4  41:37-4  45:23-4  46:41-4  48:02-4
02:12-2 0. 7-9 01:47-6  02:11-5 00:52-6  01:56-5 02:58-5 01:22-5 03:15-5 01:13-6 01:32-11 00:35-8 00:53-5 00:57-2 H 01:20-6 B 01:21-15 01:00-9 03:46-7 01:18-6 01:21-6
00:13# 01:49@ 00:13# 00:27& 00:17# 00:15& 00:21# 00:38& 00:09# 00:28# 00:20& 00:32& 00:26# 00:04+ 00:07& 00:13& 00:07# 00:10# 00:16& 00:32& 00:13& 00:39% 00:13# 00:13#
5 Teigland, Rune @Pstmarka OK 0:48:26 + ©06:12 148.50
02:18-5 03:36-2 06:08-2 09:31-2 11:39-2 12:28-2 19:25-4 22:42-4 23:35-4 24:51-4 27:34-4  28:31-4  29:02-4 31:05-5 34:33-5 1-5 38:08-5 39:45-5 40:42-5  41:39-5 45:34-5 47:00-5 48:26-5
02:18-5 01:18-2 02:32-6 02:06-9 02:08-4 00:49-4 01:57-6 03:35-9 01:25-6 03:17-6 00:53-1 01:16-6 02:43-10 00:57-7 00:31-4 01:09-7 01:57-11 :08-9 01:27-10 00:57-5 00:57-6  03:55-9 01:26-9 01:26-9
00:19% 00:10# 00:30# 00:46& 00:14# 00:12& 00:22# 01:15& 00:12# 00:30# 00:00= 00:16& 00:51& 00:12& 00:03# 00:19& 00:32& 00:19# 00:23& 00:19# 00:08# 00:10# 00:488& 00:21& 00:18&
6 Berstad, Audun Heming Orientering 0:50:19 + 08:05 147.46
02:49-11 04:28-4 07:12-5 08:20-5 11:01-8 13:24-7 14:14-7 16:08-7 18:44-6 20:23-6 23:49-6 24:52-6 26:19-6 28:48-6 30:53-6 31:26-6 32:20-6 33:17-6 34:51-6 36:34-6 38:40-6 40:05-6  42:07-6 43:06-6  44:07-6  47:48-6 49:04-6 50:19-6
02:49-11 01:39-4  02:44-8  01:08-5 02:41-13 02:23-7 00:50-5 01:54-4 01:39-9  ©3:26-7 ©01:03-4  01:27-9  02:29-6 ©2:05-15 ©8:33-7 00:54-9  ©0:57-2  01:34-5 ©01:43-7 02:06-6 ©01:25-8 ©02:02-9 00:59-7 01:01-10 03:41-4
00:50& 00:31& 00:42& 00:09# 01:21@ 00:29& 00:13& 00:19# 00:16# 00:26& 00:39# 00:10# 00:27& 00:37& 01:20@ 00:05# 00:14& 00:07# 00:15# 00:18# 00:17# 00:21& 00:448& 00:10# 00:14& 00:34# 00:11# 00:07#
7 Tronbgl, Heidi Fet OL 0:53:03 + 10:49 145.97
02:43-9  ©5:59-13 08:53-11 10:09-11 12:00-11 14:48-11 15:46-11 17:56-10 21:05-7 22:36-7 26:21-7 28:33-8 29:52-8 32:23-7 33:31-7 34:06-7 34:59-7 35:56-7 39:14-7 42:46-7 44:36-8 45:48-8  46:45-8 50:29-8 51:45-8 53:03-8
02:43-9  03:16-14 02:54-11 01:16-8 01:51-7 02:48-12 00:58-9 02:10-10 ©03:09-8 01:31-8 03:45-8 02:12-16 01:19-8 02:31-8 01:08-11 ©00:35-8 00:53-5 00:57-2 01:43-7 01:25-8 01:50-7 01:12-12 00:57-6 03:44-5 01:18-5
00:448 02:08@ 00:528& 00:17& 00:31& 00:548& 00:21& 00:358& 00:49& 00:18# 00:58& 01:19Q 00:19& 00:398& 00:23& 00:07& 00:13& 00:07# 00:18# 00:21& 00:32& 00:23& 00:10# 00:37# 00:11# 00:10#

8 Grinde, Bjgrn IL GeoForm 0:55:04 + 12:50 144.87

02:40-8 05:03-8 ©7:50-10 ©9:04-9  11:57-10 14:31-1@ 15:35-10 18:10-11 21:14-8 23:15-8 28:03-9 29:10-9  30:38-9  33:15-8 36:54-9  38:39-9  40:25-9  42:46-9  44:14-9  46:25-9  47:23-9  48:25-9  52:17-9  53:36-9

02:40-8 O 3-7 02:47-9 4-6  02:53-15 02:34-8 01:04-11 ©02:35-13 03:04-7 02:01-10 04:48-12 01:07-5 01:28-10 02:37-9 01:06-6 01:45-11 01:46-9 02:21-10 ©01:28-11 ©02:11-13 00:58-6 ©1:02-11 ©03:52-8 01:19-7 01:28-10
00:41& 01:15@  ©00:45& :15& 01:33@ 00:408& 00:27& 01:00& 00:448& 00:48& 02:01& 00:14& 00:288& 00:45& 00:16& 00:26& 00:21# 00:32& 00:24& 00:53& 00:09% 00:15& 00:45# 00:144# 00:20&

9 Heitmann, Stéle IL GeoForm 0:58:06 + 15:52 143.21

02:29-6  05:41-11 10:11-15 11:16-14 14:09-15 16:49-14 17:48-14 19:46-13 25:12-12 28:25-13 32:17-13 33:17-13 34:25-13 36:29-10 37:16-11 37:53-11 38:33-11 43:35-11 46:04-11 47:23-11 49:18-11 50:22-11 51:17-11 55:18-10 56:45-10 58:06-10
02:29-6 03:12-12 04:30-16 01:05-4 ©2:53-15 ©02:40-10 00:59-10 ©1:58-8 05:26-14 ©3:13-15 03:52-10 02:04-2 00:47-2 00:37-10 ©00:40-1 02:16-13 01:19-5 01:55-8 01:04-9 04:01-10 01:27-10 01:21-6
00:30& 02:040  02:280 00:06# 01:33@ 00:46& 00:228& 00:23# 03:06@ 02:000 01:05& 00:07# 00:08# 00:12# 00:02+ 00:09& 00:00= 00:51& 00:15# 00:37& 00:15& 00:08# 00:54& 00:22& 00:134#

10 Egge, Guttorm IL GeoForm 1:03:07 + 20:53 140.46

02:29-7 07:04-4 08:18-4 11:05-9 13:45-8 15:26-9 17:52-9 22:43-11 24:54-10 28:56-10 30:10-10 31:50-10 34:57-9 35:53-10 36:38-10 37:45-10 39:14-10 40:57-10 42:46-10 45:22-10 46:57-10 49:00-10 50:06-10 51:15-10 58:43-11 61:09-11 63:07-11

02:29-6  01:43-5 02:52-10 01:14-6 ©02:47-14 02:40-10 01:41-16 02:26-12 04:51-12 02:11-11 ©04:02-11 01:14-7 01:40-12 ©3:07-11 00:56-6 00:45-14 01:07-13 ©01:29-12 01:43-9 01:49-10 02:36-12 01:35-12 02:03-11 01:06-10 01:09-13 ©07:28-15 ©02:26-15 01:58-15

00:30& 00:35& 00:50& 00:15& 01:27@ 00:46& 01:04@ 00:51& 02:31@ 00:58& 01:15& 00:21& 00:40& 01:15& 00:114# 00:17& 00:27& 00:39& 00:24& 00:24& 00:47& 00:31& 00:45& 00:17& 00:228& 04:21@ 01:21@ 00:50&
11 Sandvik, Cathrine Norges Bank BIL 1:05:21 + 23:07 139.24

02:44-10 07:03-15 10:03-14 11:21-15 13:16-13 15:53-12 16:50-12 19:04-12 22:02-9  24:59-11 29:53-11 31:10-11 32:56-11 40:32-12 41:26-13 42:07-13 42:58-13 44:47-12 46:38-12 48:46-12 51:42-12 53:22-12 55:26-12 56:39-12 57:47-12 62:04-12 63:50-12 65:21-12
02:44-10 04:19-16 03:00-12 01:18-10 01:55-8 02:37-9 00:57-8 02:14-11 02:58-5 02:57-14 04:54-14 01:17-8 01:46-13 07:36-15 00:54-4  00:41-12 01:49-14 01:51-12 02:08-12 02:56-14 01:40-13 02:04-12 01:13-13 01:08-12 04:17-11 01:46-13 01:31-12
00:458& 03:11@  ©0:58& 00:19& 00:35& 00:438& 00:20& 00:39& 00:388& 01:44Q 02:07& 00:248& 00:468& 05:44Q  00:09# 00:138& 00:11& 00:590 00:328& 00:438& 01:07& 00:36& 00:46& 00:248& 00:218& 01:10& 00:41& 00:238&
12 Iwe, Harald IL GeoForm 1:08:50 + 26:36 137.33

47:45-14 49:54-14 51:36-14 53:42-13 55:04-13 57:06-13 58:06-13 59:04-13 64:48-13 67:22-13 68:50-13
08:51-16 ©02:09-14 01:42-5 02:06-6 ©1:22-7 ©02:02-9 01:00-8 ©00:58-8  05:44-14 02:34-16 :
08:01@ 00:50& 00:17# 00:17# 00:18& 00:44& 00:11# 00:11# 02:37& 01:29@Q 00:20&

02:57-13 04:51-5 ©7:29-9 ©8:48-8 10:31-6  14:06-9  14:59-8  16:59-8  25:31-14 26:57-12 30:43-12 32:44-12 34:02-12 36:31-11
02:57-13 01:54-6 02:38-7 01:19-11 01:43-5 03:35-14 00:53-7 02:00-9 08:32-16 01:26-7 ©03:46-9 02:01-14 01:18-7 02:29-6
00:58& 00:46& 00:36& 00:20& 00:23& 01:41& 00:16& 00:25& 06:12@ 00:13# 00:59& 01:08@ 00:18& 00:37&
13 Lahlum, Tor Nordre Follo Orientering 1:10:04 + 27:50 136.66

03:19-14 05:51-12 09: :45-12 13:07-12 17:48-15 19:19-15 22:16-15 26:13-15 28:46-14 34:07-14 35:52-14 38:01-14 41:55-13 46:48-13 48:58-13 51:32-13 54:40-14 56:27-14 58:42-14 60:01-14 61:23-14 66:36-14 68:10-14
03:19-14 @ 2-8 03: 2-12 02:22-11 04:41-16 01:31-15 ©2:57-15 03:57-10 02:33-13 05:21-16 01:45-12 02:09-15 03:54-14 01:28-11 02:10-15 02:34-14 03:08-15 01:47-14 02:15-14 01:19-14 01:22-15 05:13-12 01:34-11
01:20& 01:24@  01:30& 00:23& 01:02& 02:47@ 00:54Q 01:22& 01:37& 01:20Q 02:34& 00:52& 01:09@Q 02:02Q 00:20% 00:28@ 00:44Q 00:388& 00:51& 01:09& 01:19& 00:43& 00:57& 00:30& 00:35& 02:06& 00:29%
14 Sandelien, Bjgrn Heming Orientering 1:14:37 + 32:23 134.17

03:54-16 07:06-16 11:32-16 :21-16 15:55-16 19:40-16 20:50-16 24:18-16 28:42-16 30:59-15 35:56-15 38:07-16 40:16-16 43:56-15
03:54-16 03:12-12 04:26-15 :49-15 02:34-12 03:45-15 01:10-13 03:28-16 04:24-11 02:17-12 04:57-15 02:11-15 02:09-15 03:40-13
01:558& 02:040  02:24Q 00:50& 01:148& 01:51& 00:338& 01:53@ 02:048& 01:04& 02:10& 01:18@ 01:090 01:488&
15 Utskarpen, Audrun IL GeoForm 1:15:48 + 33:34 133.52

02:50-12 06:26-14 ©9:46-13 11:13-13 13:19-14 16:32-13 17:46-13 20:33-14 25:30-13 31:51-16 36:40-16 37:57-15 39:50-15 43:15-14 44:59-15 45:43-15 46:51-15 48:01-15 50:@05-15 52:58-15 55:48-15 57:44-15 60:10-15 61:21-15 62:37-15 72:19-16 74:01-16 75:48-16
02:50-12 ©3:36-15 03:20-13 01:27-14 02:06-9 03:13-13 01:14-14 02:47-14 04:57-13 06:21-16 04:49-13 01:17-8 01:53-14 ©3:25-12 01:44-14 00:44-13 01:08-14 01:10-8 02:04-13 02:53-16 02:50-13 01:56-15 02:26-15 ©01:11-11 01:16-14 09:42-16 01:42-12 01:47-13
00:51& 02:280  01:18& 00:28% 00:46& 01:19& 00:37Q 01:12& 02:37@ 05:08Q 02:02& 00:248 00:53& 01:33& 00:59@ 00:16& 00:28% 00:208& 00:45& 01:28@ 01:01& 00:52& 01:08% 00:228& 00:298 06:35@ 00:37& 00:39&

48:58-16 51:26-16 54:00-16 57:09-16 59:07-16 61:59-16 63:27-16 65:03-16 70:31-15 72:35-15
01:35-13 02:28-16 ©02:34-14 03:09-16 ©01:58-16 ©2:52-16 01:28-16 01:36-16 05:28-13 02:04-14
00:458& 01:09& 01:09& 01:20& 00:54& 01:34Q 00:39& 00:49@ 02:21& 00:59&

DSQ Helland, Knut Edvard @stmarka OK 0:52:34 (-1 poster) 98.15

03:31-15 04:56-6 ©7:23-6  08:47-7  10:26-5 12:31-5 13:36-5 15:33-6  22:18-10 23:32-9  26:35-8  28:20-7  29:34-7 33:44-8 34:16-8 35:08-8 36:07-8 37:50-8  39:32-8  41:30-8  42:48-8  44:26-7 45:18-7  46:13-7  49:57-7  51:11-7  52:34-7
03:31-15 02:27-5 01:24-13 01:39-4 01:05-12 01:57-6 06:45-15 01:14-2 03:03-2 01:45-12 01:14-5 00:32-5 00:52-4  00:59-5 01:43-9  01:42-5 01:58-4 01:38-4 00:52-4 03:44-5 01:14-2 01:23-8
01:32& 00:17& 00:25# 00:25& 00:19# 00:11+ 00:28& 00:22# 04:25@ 00:01+ 00:16+ 00:52& 00:144# 00:04# 00:12& 00:09#% 00:24& 00:17# 00:09+ 00:144# 00:20& 00:03+ 00:08# 00:37# 00:09# 00:15#
Strekktider Mellom

Plass Navn Klubb Tid Poeng

1 Kiziiov, Serhii Oppsal Orientering 0:27:49 + 00:00 137.40

02:17-2  ©3:54-1 06:07-1 ©7:07-1 ©8:39-1 10:34-1 11:29-1 13:10-1 17:01-1 18:10-1 21:57-1  23:21-1  25:26-1 26:09-1  26:39-1

02:17-2 01:37-2 02:13-1 100-1 01:32-2 01:55-1 00:55-4 01:41-1 03:51-5 01:09-1 00:51-1 02:05-1 00:43-2
00:17# 00:03+ 00:00= 00:05+ 00:00= 00:12& 00:00= 00:42# 00:00= 00:00= 00:14# 00:00= 00:03+ 00:01+
2 Grgnneberg, Skage Heming Orientering 0:30:44 + 02:55 135.82

02:00-1 05:30-5 07:44-4 10:13-2 12:24-2 13:07-2 14:54-2 18:45-2 20:03-2 23:03-2 23:56-2 25:06-2 28:17-2 29:26-2 30:44-2

02:00-1 03:30-8 02:14-2 01:27-1 02:11-2  00:43-1 ©01:47-2 ©3:51-5 ©1:18-2 ©3:00-2 ©00:53-2 01:10-1  03:11-7 00:29-1

00:00= 01:56@  00:01+ : 00:00= 00:16# 00:00= 00:06+ 00:42# 00:09#  00:04+ 00:02+ 00:00= 01:06& 00:00= 00:084#
3 Berteig, Vidar IL GeoForm 0:31:57 + 04:08 135.16

02:37-6  04:11-2  07:01-2 :

02:37-6 0 02:50-4 01:48-4  02:41-4 00:48-2  02:14-5 ©3:09-1 01:33-4 03:31-5 01:13-6 01:31-6 00:36-6  ©1:13-2
00:378& 00: 00:37& 00:258 00:21# 00:468& 00:05# 00:338 00:00= 00:248 00:35# 00:228 00:218& 00:25# 00:04# 00:07# 00:03+
4 Zeiner-Gundersen, Richard Lierbygda OL 0:34:02 + 06:13 134.03

02:33-4 10:43-4  13:06-4 14:03-4 16:17-4  20:49-4  22:28-4  25:57-4  27:02-4  28:25-4 31:05-4 32:04-4 32:39-4 34:02-4



02:33-4 01:12-4 01:59-7 00
00:33& 00:38& 00:348& 00:12# 00:32& 00:284# 00
5 Sauar, Erik IL Koll
05:56-6  ©9:50-8  11:15-8  12:54-6 17:40-7  18:
03:27-6 03:54-12 01:25-7 04:46-11
00:29# 01:53@ 01:41& 00:25& 00:12# 02:51@ 00:
6 Kippernes, Frank Age IL GeoForm
02:46-8  ©6:23-8  ©9:25-5 10:35-5 12:29-5 17:09-6 18:
02:46-8 03:37-9 03:02-5 01:54-5 04:40-10 00:
00:46& 02:03@ 00:49& 00:10# 00:27& B 00:
7 Danielsen, Anne Nydalens SK
02:51-9 09:32-6  10:54-6  13:06-7  16:39-5 17:
02:51-9 04:20-13 ©: 02:12-8 03:33-7 el:
00:51& 02:07& 00: 00:45& 01:388& 00:
8 Clasen, Claus Frimann Lyberg & Partnere
02:34-5 07:50-10 10:54-10 12:36-10 15:06-9 17:59-8 19:
02:34-5 05:16-10 ©3:04-6 01:42-10 02:30-11 02:53-6 01:
00:348& 03:420 00:518& 00:428& 01:03& 00:588& 00
9 Johansen, Frode Equinor BIL
02:45-7 10:54-11 14:45-11 16:07-11 18:05-11 20:54-180 21:
02:45-7 08:09-12 03:51-11 01:22-5 01:58-6 02:49-5 00:
00:458& 06:35@ 01:388& 00:228& 00:31& 00:548& 00
10 Broadwell, Sharon IL GeoForm
03:28-12 12:11-13 15:41-13 17:47-13 20:15-13 23:59-13 25:
03:28-12 08:43-13 03:30-9 02:06-13 02:28-10 03:44-8 01:
01:28& 07:09@ 01:17& 01:06@ 01:01& 01:49& 00:
11 Sundelin Rg¢rvik, Gisela Heming Orientering
03:29-13 11:32-12 15:08-12 17:05-12 19:40-12 23:37-12 25
03:29-13 0 3-11 ©3:36-10 01:57-11 02:35-12 ©3:57-9 01
01:298& 06:29@ 01:238& 00:57& 01:08& 02:020 00
12 Skjelkvale, Brit Lisa IL GeoForm
03:00-10 06:15-7 09:37-7 11:13-7 13:31-8 18:59-9 20
03:00-10 03:15-5 03:22-8 6-9  02:18-9  05:28-12 01
01:008& 01:41@ 01:09& 00:36& 00:51& 03:33@ 01
13 Grgtting, Arvid Nydalens SK
03:15-11 06:43-9 09:50-9 5-9 16:25-10 22:34-11 24:
03:15-11 03:28-7 03:07-7 105-12 04:30-14 06:09-14 0O1:
01:158& 01:54@  00:54&  01:05@  ©3:03@  04:142 00
DSQ Re¢stadsand, Per Arne Nydalens SK
08:12-14 26:11-14 30:16-14 35:49-14 36:
08:12-14 04:05-13 05:33-13 ol:
06:12@ 02:38¢  03:38@9  00:
Strekktider Kort
Plass Navn Klubb
1 Szther, @ystein Lillomarka OL
01:35-1 ©3:58-1 ©06:27-1 ©9:26-1 10:55-1  13:34-1 15
01:35-1 02:29-2 : 01:29-1  ©02:39-2 01
00:00= 00:17# 00:01+ 00:00= 00: 244 00
2 Berge, Ketil Vestre Akers SK
01:56-2 04:02-2 08:06-4 12:57-5 14:45-4
01:56-2 02:06-1 04:04-8 04:51-5 01:48-2 02:15-1
00:21# 00:00= 01:36& 01:52& 00:19# 00:00= 00
3 Raaen, Trine Marit Justad Lierbygda OL
02:07-4  05:15-4  ©7:47-2  11:11-2  13:10-2  16:05-2 17
02:07-4 03:08-7 o1
00:32& 01:028& 00:04+ 00:25# 00:30& 00:40& 00
4 Eikeland, Inger Johanne Nydalens SK
06:17-8  08:48-9  11:16-9  14:22-6 16:23-6 19: 21
06:17-8 0. 1-4  02:28-1 0. 02:01-4 @ e1
04:42Q 00:25# 00:00= 00: 00:32& 00:428& 00
5 Haugen, Per Lillomarka OL
02:09-5 12:48-4 14:59-5 18:27-4 20
02:09-5 02:42-5 03:06-5 04:51-5 02:11-5 03:28-7 02
00:34& 00:36& 00:38& 01:52& 00:42& 01:13& 00
6 Fougner, Jon C. Heming Orientering
03:27-6 06:33-8 10:19-6 15:42-8 18:34-7 23:18-7 25:
03:27-6 03:06-6 03:46-6  05:23-10 02:52-8 04:44-8 02
01:52Q 01:00& 01:18& 02:248& 01:238& 02:29@ 00
7 Madsen, @ystein Haugerud IF
06:25-9  10:28-10 18:00-10 22:53-10 26:02-10 29:24-8 31
06:25-9 04:03-8 07:32-11 04:53-7 03:09-10 03:22-5 02
04:500 01:57& 05:04Q 01:54& 01:40Q 01:07& 00
8 Bakstad, Anne-Regine Heming Orientering
03:29-7  05:48-5  08:27-5 34:35-11 36
03:29-7 2] 9-2 02:39-4 03:28-4  02:20-6 20:20-11 02:
01:540  00:13%#  00:11+  00:29%  00:51& 18:05@  ©0:
9 Grymyr, Aina Norde Follo Orientering
06: 10:44-8 16:22-9 18:57-9 32:34-9 35:
04:20-9 04:18-10 05:38-11 02:35-7

:57-6 02:14-5 04:32-11
:14& 00:33& 01:23&
0:36:40 + 08:51
29-7 20:27-6 23:36-5

03:09-1
06# 00:17# 00:00=
0:38:07 + 10:18
04-6  20:13-5  24:06-6
55-4 02:09-4 03:53-8
12& 00:288& 00:44#
0:42:01 + 14:12
50-5  20:42-7  24:18-7
11-10 ©2:52-11 03:36-4
28& 01:11& 00:27#
0:43:02 + 15:13
04-8 24:50-10 28:12-9
05-8 05:46-14
1228 04:05@ 00:13+
0:44:43 + 16:54
52-10 24:20-9 28:11-8
58-7 02:28-9 03:51-5
:158& 00:47& 00:424
0:54:41 + 26:52
33-13 28:51-13 33:05-11
34-12 03:18-13 04:14-10
51@ 01:37& 01:05&
0:56:20 + 28:31
:16-12 28:28-12 33:18-12
:39-13 03:12-12 04:50-12
:56@ 01:31& 01:41&
0:57:20 + 29:31
:42-9 23:26-8 31:37-10
:43-14 02:44-10 ©08:11-13
:00@ 01:03& 05:020
1:05:48 + 37:59
05-11 26:32-11 43:17-13
31-11 02:27-7 16:45-14
1480 00:46& 13:36@
1:02:29 (-2 poster)
59-14 39:26-14 43:37-14
10-9  02:27-7  04:11-9
27& 00:46& 01:02&
Tid
0:25:55 + 00:00
:03-1  16:14-1  21:40-1
129-2 @1:11-1  05:26-2
103+ 00:00= 00:13+
0:29:03 + 03:08
25:04-2
01:18-2 05:13-1
107+ 00:07+ 00:00=
0:30:40 + 04:45
:31-2 18:54-2
126-1 07:44-8
100= 00:12# 02:318&
0:32:40 + 06:45
102-5  22:30-4  28:24-4
:42-4  01:28-4
116# 00:17# 00:41#
09:36:35 + 10:40
:36-4 22:36-5 30:12-5
109-6 02:00-8 07:36-6
1438 00:49& 02:23&
09:41:27 + 15:32
35-7 27:45-7 35:26-7
:17-7 02:10-10 07:41-7
:51& 00:59& 02:28&
0:47:45 + 21:50
:42-8  33:27-8  41:17-8
:18-8 01:45-6  07:50-9
1528 00:34& 02:37&
0:47:57 + 22:02
:39-10 38:08-10 44:13-9
04-5 01:29-5 06:05-4
38& 00:18& 00:52#
09:57:39 + 31:44
00-9 37:06-9

13:37-10 ©02:26-10 02:06-9

02:50-12
01:410

54:41-11

00:

28:
:45-6
00:

03

29:
04:
01:

30:
04:
01:

33:
03:
00:

34:
04:
o1:

4

firy

43:
07:
04:

41:
04:
e1:

52:
05:
02:

50:
04:
o1:

25:
e1:
00:

00:

o1:

106+

32:

02:

36:
03:

57:
02:

57-5

48-6
20-10

21-7
00-7

45-8
30-4

04-9
98-8

:13-10
05:
02:

31-13
35&

00-12
32-14
360

47-11
50-11

26-14
22-12
26&

40-13

13-9
17&

49-2

40-4
16-5

35-5
45-10

127-7
120-9

:45-8
:03-11

:57-9
:05-4
00:

22#

39-11
58-7

33:
02:
01:

42:
01:
00:

45:
02:
01:

45:
04:
03:

10-7
49-13

100-8
:15-7

102-9
:58-10

45-10
32-8

48-12
48-12

47-11
00-14

106-14
01:
00:

40-9

120-13
02:
01:

40-11
49@

o1:
00:

31:
o1:
00:

32:
1:

34:
o1:
00:

36

37:
:44-9

o1

44

47:
02:
:51&

47

56:
02:
00:

55:
o1:
00:

:41-8
o1:
131&

41-8

46-9

:35-10
o1:
00:

50-11

49-12
01-14

:41-11
o1:

54-12

06-14
00-13
50&

05-13
45-10
35&

02:40-6  ©00:59-7
00:35& 00:19&
33:51-5  34:42-5
02:25-2  00:51-4
00:20# 00:11&
34:58-6 35:53-6
02:37-5 00:55-6
00:32& 00:15&

39:55-8  40:55-8
03:14-9  01:00-8
01:09& 00:208&
40:57-9  42:01-9
03:11-7  01:04-9
01:06& 00:24&
48:36-10 50:58-10
04:01-13 02:22-13
01:568  01:420

01:29& 01:50@

57:35-13 59:26-13
01:51-12

00:25# 01:11@

00:35-5 01:23-4
00:06% 00:13#

35:11-5  36:40-5
00:29-1  01:29-5
00:00= 00:19&

36:33-6 38:07-6
00:40-8  01:34-6
00:11& 00:24&

40:12-7 42

:101-7

41:28-8  43:02-8
00:33-4 01:34-6
00:04# 00:24&
42:41-9  44:43-9
00:40-8  02:02-9
00:11& 00:52&
51:55-10 54:41-10
00:57-13 02:46-12
00:28& 01:36@
54:

o1:

00:

:50-14
140-8
111&

.: 48@

:14-13
148-12
00:19&

129-13
:15-11
01:05&



00:31& 02:14@
Solheim, Knut Tore

DSQ

DSQ

06:29-7

Egner, Bjgrn
14:08-11

01:

10:
03:
01:

18:
04:
146&

o1

50&

27-7
58-7
30&

22-11
14-9

02:

15

23

02

39&

:41-7
05:
02:

14-8
158

22-9

01:06&
Nydalens SK
18:45-8
03:04-9
01:35@
Heming Orie

:44-11 28:15-11
e5:
123&

04:31-11
03:020

11:220

22:11-6
03:26-6
01:11&
ntering
33:45-10
05:30-9
03:15@

01:

24:
02:
00:

37:
03:
01:

00& 00:55&

0:39:21 (-1 poster)
31-6  26:28-6 34:00-6
20-9 01:57-7 07:32-5
54& 00:46& 02:19&

0:55:48 (-2 poster)
10-11 39:58-11
25-11 02:48-11
500 01:37@

95.00
36:28-6
02:28-6
00:49&
90.00
52:34-10

01:

39:
02:
01:

55:
03:
o1

15&

21-6
53-6
10&

48-10
14-8
31&



